Contents

Acknowledgements
Foreword
Introduction

Part |I: Foundations of SRL

1
2

Why teach SRL?
What is SRL, really?

Part II: Instructional approaches for developing SRL

3

~N o w S

Identifying students’ SRL level

Explicit teaching approaches to promote SRL
Incorporating SRL instruction into curriculum design
Pedagogies to enhance metacognition for SRL

A positive classroom climate for SRL

xi

11

15
26

47

51
67
80
97
115

Part lll: Leading an SRL school improvement initiative 127

8
9
10
11

Assessing SRL: Competency-based learning approaches

Assessing SRL: Questionnaires, focus groups and online traces

Exploring teachers’ SRL knowledge, beliefs and practice

Launching a whole-school SRL initiative

Conclusion

References

About the author

129
145
157
167

183
186
192

vii



