Contents

Acknowledgements		ix
	Foreword	
Intr	roduction	1
_		
Pa	rt I: Foundations of SRL	11
1	Why teach SRL?	15
2	What is SRL, really?	26
Pai	rt II: Instructional approaches for developing SRL	47
3	Identifying students' SRL level	51
4	Explicit teaching approaches to promote SRL	67
5	Incorporating SRL instruction into curriculum design	80
6	Pedagogies to enhance metacognition for SRL	97
7	A positive classroom climate for SRL	115
Pai	rt III: Leading an SRL school improvement initiative	127
8	Assessing SRL: Competency-based learning approaches	129
9	Assessing SRL: Questionnaires, focus groups and online traces	145
10	Exploring teachers' SRL knowledge, beliefs and practice	157
11	Launching a whole-school SRL initiative	167
Cor	Conclusion	
Refe	References	
About the author		192